
Morning Activity 
10am-12pm

Afternoon Activity 
2pm-4pm

Additional
Activities 

Monday 25th March Mud painting Bridge building challenge 

Tuesday 26th March Den building in the woodlands Garden on a plate 

Wednesday 27th March Up in the air Bark rubbings and nature walk 
Cinema  

6pm-8pm

Thursday 28th March
Bug safari 

Find, identify, and make
Egg cress heads 

Friday 29th March
Chocolate Easter nests 

(in Playbarn)
Easter cards 

Saturday 30th March 
Easter Bonnets 

Easter Bunny headbands 
Cinema 

6pm-8pm 

 Sunday 31st March Easter egg hunt 
Giant easter art

Monday 1st April Egg drop challenge Den building in the woodlands

Tuesday 2nd April Boat challenge 
Bug Safari

Find, identify, and make

Wednesday 3rd April Garden on a plate Outdoor junior colour brain
Cinema 

6pm-8pm 

Thursday 4th April Mud painting Treasure Hunt 

Friday 5th April Up in the air Mandala Art 

Saturday 6th April 
Find and make the stick man

family
                       Egg drop 
                    challenge 

Cinema 
6pm-8pm 

Sunday 7th April Bark rubbings and nature walk 
Bridge building 
challenge 

PLAYBARN

Easter Activities
Unless otherwise stated all activities will be outdoors - please meet at The

Playbarn for the start of each activity, Suitable for ages 5+, weather appropriate
clothing/shoes/suncream


